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PRESIDENT

Gaston, Greg (6-01)

Wells Fargo Bank

MAC U1853-041

P.O. Box 7069

Boise, ID 83730-7069

Phone: (208) 393-4707

Fax: (208) 393-4235

e-mail: ggaston@wellsfargo.com

VICE PRESIDENT
Hawkes, Blair

President

Ireland Bank

P.O. Box 186

Malad City, ID 83252
Phone: (208) 766-2254
Fax: (208) 766-4248
e-mail: BHawkes@aol.com

SECRETARY/TREASURER
John Pirtle (1-04)

Washington Federal Savings
Cole & Ustick

P. O. Box 4007

Boise, ID 83711-4007

Phone: (208) 378-7330
Fax: (208) 378-7399
e-mail; John does not have e-mail

DIRECTORS

Blickenstaff, Jan Peter
City of Boise

1025 S. Capital Blvd.
Boise, ID 83702

Phone: (208) 384-4158 x 108
Fax: (208) 384-4195
e-mail: iblickenstatfizicityofboise.org

Eisenbarth, Roger (1-04)
Home Federal Savings
500 12" Avenue South
Nampa, [D 83651

Phone: (208) 468-5143

Fax: (208) 463-1420

e-mail:
reisenbarth@homefederalsavings.com

Ellis, Ted E. (1-04)
City of Garden City
7522 W. Hathaway Lane
Grarden City, ID 83714

Phone: (208) 853-2131
Fax: (208) 472-2996
e-mail: tellis@gardencityidaho.org

Hall, James (1-04)

Eastern [daho Special Services, Inc.
P. O. Box 51098

Idaho Falls, ID 83045

Phone: (208) 522-5391
Fax: (208) 522-5453
e-mail: jhall@eicap.org

Johanson, Nancy

Idaho Housing Coalition

1407 View

Moscow, ID 83843

Phone: (208) 883-1469

Fax: (208) 883-1469

e-mail: johansen@moscow.com

Munk, Randy

Vice President & Sr. Credit Off.
KeyBank

P.O. Box 2557

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: (208) 364-8659

Fax (208) 364-8671

e-mail: randall_munk@keybank.com
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Perez, Rob R.

Senior Vice President and Manager
US Bank of Idaho

P.O. Box 8247

Boise, ID 83733

Phone: (208) 383-7415

Fax: (208) 383-7645

e-mail: rob_perez{@usbank.com

Pugrud, Phil

Farmers & Merchants State Bank
5256 Fairview Avenue

Boise 1D 83706

Phone: (208) 378-9960

Fax: (208) 658-1321

e-mail: ppugrud@fmsb.co

Stencel, Michael (7-03)

Bank of America

121 S.W. Momison Street, 7th Floor
Portland OR 97204-3117

Phone: 503-279-3397

Fax: 503-279-2937

E-mail:
michael.e.stencel@bankofamerica.com

Wenger-Lough, Jo

CRA Officer

Washington Mutual Bank

8620 W. Emerald, Suite 190

Boise [D 83704

Phone: (208) 373-3056

Fax: (208) 373-3239

e-mail: jo.wenger-lough@wamu.net

Wertz, JoAnne

JD Consulting, Inc.

Boise, Idaho 83703
Phone: (208) 853-2431
Fax: (208) 853-3448
e-mail: jdwertz{@msn.com

Robert Yamashita (1-04)
Ex-Officio Member

1J.S. Bank

101 South Capitol Blvd., Suite 200
BS-ID-CB2

Boise, ID 83702

Phone: (208) 383-7634
Fax: (208) 383-7645
e-mail: Robert.yamashita@usbank.com
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